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LICENSE

NUMBER

81-1064

82-0433
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81-0708
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F E M A L E S
SURNAME

MOSSBURG

NOTSINGER

MOUZQN

NOWERY

MUBARAK

MUCHOW

HUCHOW

NULKEY

MULLEN

MULLENBURG

NULLER

MULLER

MULLINAX

MULLINS

MULLINS

HULL IS

NULVIHILL

MUNGQ

MUNGO

NUNN

MURDAUGH

NUR0AUGH

nURPHY

MURPHY

MURPHY

MURPHY

MURPHY

MURPHY

GIVEN NAME

SANDRA KAY
NORFOLK VA

*******

LISA DAWN
COLUMBIA SC

*******

ALICE RITA
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

MAE LOVEAL HALL
BATESBURG SC

*******

LYOIA MARIE
LEXINGTON SC

*******

MARLENE
COLUMBIA SC

MARLENE
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

MARILYN B
COLUMBIA SC

*******

PAMELA CELESTE
CAYCE SC

*******

ANGELIKA A
LEXINGTON SC

*******

SHEILA ANN
LEESVILLE SC

VICKIE ROSALIND
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

LINDA FAYE
COLUMBIA SC

*******

DELORES FAYE
GASTON SC

EMILY J
HOPKINS SC

*******

TABITHA ANNE
LEXINGTON SC

*******

SHANNON HEATHER
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

CYNTHIA ANNE
COLUMBIA SC

LISA JEAN
LEXINGTON SC

*******

MELISSA MILES
LANCASTER SC

*******

PAMELA KAREN
WALTERB080 SC

PATRICIA A
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

DEBBIE ANN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

ELINOR FAYE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

GALE HINDNAN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

KAREN LOUISE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

MARGUERITE HARDIN
LEXINGTON SC

NANCY LEE
JEFFERSON CITY MO

AGE
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M A L E S

WINGARD JOSEPH RUSH
NORFOLK VA

DURNEY WALTER JOSEPH
COLUMBIA SC

FUDGE JR WILLIAM DAVID
WEST COLUMBIA SC

GIOVANGO JOHN ELMER
DENVER COL

NAMES BARRY ALLEN
COLUMBIA SC

MCKINNEY DONALD BRUCE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

MCKINNEY DONALD BRUCE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

DRAKE MICHAEL EUGENE
COLUMBIA SC

WILKE KLAUS ANTONY
WEST COLUMBIA SC

HONEYCUTt ROBERT ROY
LEXINGTON SC

CLAMP ROBERT BRYAN
BATESBURG SC

SUTTON CHARLES H
GASTON SC

DRAKE BURLEIGH LIDDELL
CAYCE SC

BRITTON ROBERT .LEE ROY
GASTON SC

PXTTMAN JAMES WILLIAM
HOPKINS SC

DIAL III FRANK LEROY
LEXINGTON SC

KNIGHT JOHN EDWARD
WEST COLUMBIA SC

COLLIER JOE DILLARD
IRMO SC

HARMON WILLIAM FRANKLIN
LEXINGTON SC

HOUSTON COLEY DUAYNE
LEXINGTON SC

LIGHTSEY DAVID LENAIR
GASTON SC

PETTY DERMOTT TIMOTHY
WEST COLUMBIA SC

BRUCE DAVID ELLIS
WEST COLUMBIA SC

HOOKS J C
LEXINGTON SC

WESTFALL HICHAEL J
WEST COLUMBIA SC

NEBLO STEPHEN GLENN
CAYCE SC

MCGLOHORN JOHN DANIEL
LITTLE MOUNTAIN SC

ELVINGTON RICHARD LYNDELLE
LEXINGTON SC

RACE

W

V

W

W

W

y

w

w

w

w

w

B

W

V

w

w

u

w

w

w

w

B

W

u

w

w

w

w

DATE ISSUED

Mo.

11

5

11

7

1

2

5

12

12

7

2

5

8

4

12

4

5

5

8

11

8

11

11

5

12

4

10

12

Day

24

14

17

31

2

1

16

28

Z

13

14

19

27

16

9

3

14

22

20

3

7

21

4

5

22

18

14
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Year

1981

1982

1981

1981

1987

1983

1985

1984

1985

1983

1983

1986

1985

1987

1982

1985

1936

1936

1935

1985

1984

1986

1986

1982

1983

1986

1985

1982

DATE OF MARRIAGE

Mo.
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Year

1981

1932

1931

1981

1987

1983

1985

1984

1985

1983

1983
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1985
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1985

1986

1986

1985

1985
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1986

1986
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COTT PHONE BOOK — DIRECTORY
HUE BY THE COTT INDEX COMPANY, COLUMBUS, OHIO

COTT DATA PROCESSED INDEXES

PERSON OFFICIATING

REV ELFORD 8 HOOF SR
LEXINGTON SC

JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC

MAGISTRATE MICHAEL DAVIS
RICHLAND COUNTY SC

REV MARION ALDRIDGE
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

REV LEIGH A-LEHOCKY
RICHLAND COUNTY SC

JOHN LAND JOHNSON PROBJD
LEXINGTON SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC

JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JD
LEXINGTON SC

ROBERT L HQWELL NP
WEST COLUMBIA SC

JEANETTE SWYGERT ASC PR JDG
LEXINGTON SC

REV JANES W ROBERTS
LEESVZLLE SC
REV N C RAGIN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

REV C N CUNNINGS
LEXINGTON SC

JUDGE JOHN LAND JOHNSON
LEXINGTON SC

TAMELA P HOTLEY HP
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

JUDGE JOHN LAND JOHNSON
LEXINGTON SC

REV C DAVID BOAN
C-HESTERFIELD COUNTY
REV ROBERT A POWELL
LEXINGTON SC

REV J C HUNNICUTT
LEXINGTON t COUNTY SC

GARY N WATTS NP
LEXINGTON COUNTY : SC
REV JOHN H MCKEOWN
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

REV AL AREHEART
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC
REV PAUL W HARMON
COLUMBIA SC
REV JOHN L SATTERWHITE
WEST COLUMBIA SC
REV ALBERT L COX
CHAPIN SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PROB JD
LEXINGTON SC

_.__

__


